TELE2 AB SER. B

TELE2 AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0005190238

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/02 10:10:09

Price
10.275 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.48% (0.15)

SE0005190238
TEL2B

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

7,065 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

10.275 EUR
10.305 EUR
10.275 EUR
10.125 EUR
10.27656 EUR
422

4,336.71

2

400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351639,202356345,257594940,257594569,257594203,257594202,257595382,257595381,257595183,257595182,171497133,171505822,172415015,202356344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005190238&ID_NOTATION=276460258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb3980af618084466f907e5b06270d88f4a12704f300ff263eebd86430a6832&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db50c26224d8df26e&time=1725427880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f268eaba91dece7c1f4afa74683701c40ce07705f13e484baf5149a413a1bc2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ccb04cb58f219233&time=1725427880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b410c8dcd5dd1c536be1714472261718030dd55d120ddcecc421ebec18702f9e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d35d8a97c2e52c0a3&time=1725427880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03e219f0151e72ba1d2a516033b51e4a0aef3a590f463344394e0838592bb935&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01bef6457f235b821&time=1725427880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbbc4527f739166a3869c80f24ce45ced65faf6327afe1269d230380f0aeca91&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56e00b358c464c0cc&time=1725427880&tool=RSC

TELE2 AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/02 10:10:09

Price

10.275 EUR

Difference (] 1.48% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005190238
Symbol TEL2B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 7,065 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.275 EUR
High 10.305 EUR
Low 10.275 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.125 EUR
VWAP 10.27656 EUR
Volume (pcs) 422
Trading volume 4,336.71
Number of trades 2
Last size 400
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.38% - -
Perf (abs.) +2.51 - -
Beta 0.43 044 0.38
Volatility 22.55 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 10.355 EUR
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:30 10.30 EUR
09/02

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 18:00 117.45 SEK
09/02

Munich 2024/ 08:06 10.235 EUR
09/02

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25 116.80 SEK

10.105 EUR (84)

9.572 EUR (24)

9.127 EUR (45)

-EUR ()

10.305 EUR (2024/09/02)
7.274 EUR (2024/02/12)
-EUR ()

)

(_
-EUR (-

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 12

0.00 8

174.65 3,020

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276460258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708

TELE2 AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/26

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

08:01

10:10

21:56

19:31

08:06

10.235 EUR 0.00

10.275 EUR 0.00

11.25USD 0.01

10.275 EUR 0.00

10.23 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11823411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81302974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11849

TELE2 AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

TELE2

Contact Details
TELE2 AB

Torshamnsgatan 17 - 164 40 Kista
Telefon: +46-8-5620-0060

Fax: +46-8-56200040
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjell Johnsen

Charlotte
Hansson

Hendrik de
Groot

Jenny Garneij

Johan
Gustafsson

Kim Hagberg

Nathalie
Dahmm

Stefan
Trampus

Torkel Sigurd

Yogesh Malik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Reynaud
Aude Durand

Eva Maud Lindqvist
Jean-Marc Yves J.

Harion

Lars-Ake
Valdermar Norling

Nicholas Hogberg

Sam Kini

Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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